@ T BEIJING AT 15

GENDER EQUALITY, DEVELOPMENT AND PEACE

United Nations System Media Contacts

UN Secretariat

Charlotte Scaddan, Department of Public Information, tel. 1-917-367 9378, email: scaddan@un.org
Ricardo Freitas Rodrigues, Division for the Advancement of Women, Department of Economic and Social Affairs, tel.
1-917-349-4198, email: freitasrodrigues@un.org

UN Action Against Sexual Violence in Conflict
Letitia Anderson, tel. 1- 212 906-6177, email: letitia.anderson@unifem.org

UNAIDS
In Geneva: Dominique de Santis, tel. +41 22 791 4767, email: desantisd@unaids.org
In New York: Jonathan Rich, tel. +1 347 262 9115, email: jonathan@jcrcommunications.com

UNDP
Carolina Azevedo, tel: 1-212-906 6127, email: carolina.azevedo@undp.org

UNFPA
Gayle Nelson, tel. 1-212 297-5238, email: gnelson@unfpa.org
Aminata Toure, tel. 1-212 297 4936, email: toure@unfpa.org

UN-HABITAT

In Nairobi: Sharad Shankardass, tel. +254 20 7623153, mob. +254 733760332, email:
sharad.shankardass@unhabitat.org

In New York: Yamina Djacta, 1-212-963 5464, email: djacta@un.org

UNICEF
Kate Donovan, tel. 1-212 326-7452, email: kdonovan@unicef.org

UNIFEM
Oisika Chakrabarti, tel. 1-212 906-6506, email: oisika.chakrabarti@unifem.org

Office of the High Commissioner for Human Rights

In Geneva: Rupert Colville, tel. +41 (0)22 917 9767 or +41 (0)79 506 1088, email: rcolville@ohchr.org
In New York: Renata Sivacolundhu, Department of Public Information, tel. +1-212-963 2932, email:
sivacolundhu@un.org

OCHA
Kate Burns, tel. 1-917-367 9002, email: burns@un.org

World Health Organization
Monika Gehner (Geneva), tel. +41 22 791 3941, email: gehnerm@who.int




